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905-877-5165

*sales rep.

KIDS LOVE TRAINS
5 bdrm home located steps to
downtown and GO!!
Professionally renovated top to
bottom - large eat-in kitchen, main
floor family room w/gas FP,
upstairs laundry. No neighbours
behind!! $359,900. Ray Chesher*.
06-320-30  www.heyray.ca   

GREAT BUSINESS POTENTIAL
3+1 bedroom w/original hardwood floors
throughout, sunroom, large living room w/gas
FP, finished basement with separate
entrance, garage and plenty of parking. 100 ft.
wide lot!! www.heyray.ca              06-338-30

$374,900

FREE PIZZA DELIVERY
The pizza guy won’t find this house in 30 minutes!!! Enjoy your privacy in this well
protected yard.This home in the park district awaits your personal touches. 2 bed-
room bungalow, new roof, newer windows, new electric service. Great location.!
Even greater price! $234,900. www.heyray.ca for details. 06-399-30

$234,900

LOADED W/UPGRADES
Immac. 4 BR, great location, hdwd flrs, large eat-
in kit, gas FP, prof landscaped, fin. bsmt, no neigh  
bours behind. Ray Chesher*. www.heyray.ca 

06-414-30

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
JULY 9th

2-4 PM
75 GUELPH ST.
GEORGETOWN

FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE $299,900
Executive freehold townhouse, large open con-
cept w/9 ft ceilings approx 1840 sq ft w/2 car
garage, backing onto greenspace, w/o to deck,
skylight, ensuite bath, walking distance to down-
town. Move-in condition. $299,900. Ray
Chesher*. www.heyray.ca

NEW LISTING

ADULT
LIFESTYLE

CONDO
1300 s.f.
adult lifestyle
condo in the
heart of
Mississauga.
1 bedroom +
den (or 2nd
bdrm), broad-
loom, 2 baths,

2 parking spots, outdoor pool and tennis.
Ray Chesher*. 06-479-99

www.heyray.ca 

$178,900

Hosted by Peter Zavitz

3 BEDROOM SIDESPLIT
In Central Brampton with new kitchen, large
family room with patio walkout and gas FP.
Parquet floors throughout. In-law suite poten-
tial. Located close to schools and shopping.

Virtual tour on www.heyray.ca 

$349,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY JULY 9th, 2-4 PM
286 Centre St.., Brampton

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY JULY 9th, 2-4 PM
91 Atwood Avenue, Georgetown

NEW LISTING

Country Home with Huge Garage/Workshop!

FOR THE BEST EXPOSURE FOR THE SALE OF YOUR HOME,
CALL ANNA LOSTRITTO* TODAY! 905-877-5165

Close to town, and many more conveniences, on more than
1/2 acre property. Renovated kitchen, open concept to living
room and dining room, with lots of cupboards, built-in oven,
D/W, ceramic floor, and wood stove. 2 WR’s, master bedroom
with walkout to balcony. Walk out basement with rec room

w/2nd wood stove. Huge detached, heated, insu-
lated garage/workshop with hydro and more!!!
Only $269,000!!! Hurry, call Anna* TODAY!!

Anna Lostritto
*Sales Representative

905-877-5165
(905) 877-5165

JESSIE 
JACOBS

*Salesperson

This large 4 bedroom home
sits on close to an acre lot. All
new windows, lifetime metal
roof, large separate dining
room, triple car garage,
gorgeous wood floors in
living, dining & family
rooms. Luxurious jacuzzi in
master ensuite. Finished
lower level with 4th
washroom. Parking for 6
cars. Walk to North Halton
Golf. Just a beautiful area for
you and your family.
$595,000.              06-350-30

You just have to see this perfect bungalow
to appreciate all of the wonderful features
being offered. Much, much larger than it
appears from the street. Beautifully
landscaped front and back. Front porch
has been extended to allow for patio
furniture. Stunning upgraded kitchen,
large dining area, huge family room with
gas f/place, 2 walkouts to large family
sized deck, fabulous loft with ensuite, 2nd
bedroom with it’s own sitting room
(would make the perfect nursery). Wait til
you see the lower level. Completely
finished with 3rd washroom, 2nd gas
fireplace, huge storage area. This home is
an absolute pleasure to show from top to
bottom and is a bargain at $389,900.

06-386-90

LARGEST LOT IN THIS SMALL UPSCALE SETTING

PERFECT
STARTER OR

PERFECT
RETIREMENT!

$595,000

NEW
PRICE

PERFECT BUNGALOW
$386,000

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, JULY 9, 2-4 P.M.
1 Wesley Crescent, Erin

This handsome 3 bedroom raised bunga-
low, first time ever on the market, is a fine
example of a well kept home. Move right in
and enjoy both the inside and outside…Oh
& a really big, insulated garage too!  Both
floors are bright, spacious and thoughtfully
designed. All this in Erin Heights
Neighbourhood. MLS # X940861 

LIZ
CRIGHTON

*Salesperson

(905)877-5211

TIMELESS CHARM IN EVERY ROOM
WOW! Tons of charm in a two family or extended family
home. Unique century home with 10 ft. ceilings. 3+2 bed-
rooms and huge rooms! Lots of hardwood and 4 baths. Mn
flr family room, dining room, wood burning fireplace!
Interior photos at MLS#W935826 $375,000.

KIM
NILSSON

*Sales Rep.

416
443-0300

Brokerage
Signature Realty

OPEN HOUSE- SUNDAY, JULY 9, 1-4 P.M.
37 & 39 Main Street, Georgetown
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